2021 QB Sprint UC
Course Results

M21E (22)

Place
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DNS

Name

Matt Ogden
Tommy Hayes
Tane Cambridge
Jonty Oram
Cameron de L'lsle
Kieran Woods
Jason Bond

Tim Farrant

Tim Wright

Peter Hobbs
Aaron Prince

karl Dravitzki
James McCormack
Michael Smithson
Nathan Faavae
Jake Hanson
Jimmy Hayes
Jason Brown
Robert Monro
Kurtis Shuker
David Wright
Daniel Johnston

M20E (14)

Place
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DNS

Name

Ayrton Shadbolt
Will Tidswell
Ronan Lee
Cameron Bonar
Dougal Shepherd
Liam Stolberger
Patrick Hayes
Seth Dean
Jamal Murray
Angus Steven
Kieran Edwards
Simon Bond
Ollie Bixley
Isaac Egan

Senior Boys A (32)

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Felix Hunt
Nathan Borton
Ryan Moore
Fergus O'Neill

3.5 km
Club
NL
AK
PP
AK
NW
AK
TK
PP
PP
WK
PP
TK
AK
PP
NL
WN
uc
AK
PP
CM
PP
DN

3.5 km
Club
PP
Jw
HB
Jw
Jw
Jw
uc
AK
NL
PP
HV
TK
uc
PP

3.5 km
Club
SH
NH
SW
SW

Time
14:01
14:11
15:15
15:28
15:29
15:40
15:58
16:21
16:32
16:53
17:11
17:27
17:31
17:52
18:33
18:39
18:54
20:04
24:22

Time
14:40
14:54
15:13
15:28
16:19
16:31
16:51
17:20
20:15
20:39
20:59
21:11

Time
15:23
15:25
15:27
15:48

5-Jun-21

25 Controls
Diff

+0:10
+1:14
+1:27
+1:28
+1:39
+1:57
+2:20
+2:31
+2:52
+3:10
+3:26
+3:30
+3:51
+4:32
+4:38
+4:53
+6:03
+10:21

25 Controls
Diff

+0:14
+0:33
+0:48
+1:39
+1:51
+2:11
+2:40
+5:35
+5:59
+6:19
+6:31

25 Controls
Diff

+0:02
+0:04
+0:25
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10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
MP
MP
MP
MP

Zefa Faavae
Alex Jobbins
Nicholas Green
Riley Croxford
Tom Aish

Liam Buyck

Jake van Keulen
Daniel Wood
Tyler McCavitt
Moss Pelvin
Oliver Edwards
Samuel O'Connor
Ben Mitchell
Clayton Shadbolt
Ferguson Muthu
Alan Teesdale
Jack Braddick
Isaac Pawley
Jacob Knoef
Justin Brendolise
Toby O'Neill
Theo Nicholson
Daniel Hayman
Albert Gardner
Angus Edwards
Luke Geddes
James McGuire
Callum Wishart

W21E (10)

Place
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=
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Name

Lizzie Ingham
Imogene Scott
Amelia Horne
Katie Symons
Tessa Ramsden
Jana Monro
Sara Prince
Sarah O'Sullivan
Linley Earnshaw
Heidi Stolberger

W20E (9)

Name

Anna Duston

Jess Sewell

Sylvie Frater
Amber Riddle
Jessie Faavae
Georgia Skelton
Anna Cory-Wright

SH
AK
CE
SH
NK
NK
SW
NH
SH
SW
CE
NK
CE
SH
NK
CE
CE
SW
SwW
NH
SH
SW
SW
SH
NK
SH
NH
NH

3.5 km
Club
TK
AK
RK
PP
RK
PP
PP
WN
PP
NW

3.5 km
Club
uc
Jw
AK
JW
NL
CM
AK

15:54
16:33
16:38
16:53
16:54
16:56
16:56
17:08
17:16
17:32
18:00
18:16
18:39
18:44
19:39
20:13
20:15
21:01
21:51
21:55
23:28
26:26
39:22
47:41

Time
15:29
16:35
17:54
18:32
19:32
20:17
20:56
21:04
25:03
31:03

Time
18:44
19:31
19:46
19:47
20:26
20:45
21:59

+0:31
+1:10
+1:15
+1:30
+1:31
+1:33
+1:33
+1:45
+1:53
+2:09
+2:37
+2:53
+3:16
+3:21
+4:16
+4:50
+4:52
+5:38
+6:28
+6:32
+8:05
+11:03
+23:59
+32:18

24 Controls
Diff

+1:06
+2:25
+3:03
+4:03
+4:48
+5:27
+5:35
+9:34
+15:34

24 Controls
Diff

+0:47
+1:02
+1:03
+1:42
+2:01
+3:15



8

9 Rebecca Greenwood

Lilly van Keulen

Senior Girls A (30)

Place
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Name

Penelope Salmon
Kaia Joergensen
Emily Hayes

Zara Stewart
Juliet Frater

Lucy Russ

Katherine Babington

Kelly Mckinnon
Hannah Mangnall
Sofia Toes
Isabella Zinzan
Alice Egan

Daisy York
Caitlyn Marx
Aliana Henderson
Anya Murray
Molly McGowan
Saskia Learmonth
Rachel Duston
Ella Edwards
Rosie Monckton
Grace Pickering
Holly Prickett

Eve Thompson
Sam Bixley

Becca Barnett
Andy Heathcote
Emily Prout
Sophie Hartshaw
Kyla Rayward

M21A (3)

Place
1
2
3

Name

Simon Teesdale
Sam Middleton
William Steel

MA40A ( 16)

Place

N oo W N

Name
Matt Bixley

Llewellyn McGivern

Paul Borton

Ted van Geldermalsen

Andrew Scott
Craig Pelvin
shane harrison

PP
AK

3.5 km
Club
NK
SW
NH
NH
NK
NK
SW
NH
SW
NK
SH
SW
SH
NH
NK
SH
NH
SH
CE
NH
NK
NK
SH
NH
SW
NC
NH
SH
SH
SW

2.7 km
Club
WN
WN
CM

2.7 km
Club
PP
CMm
AK
HV
PP
DN
NL

22:17
22:21

Time
17:03
18:03
18:05
18:23
19:11
19:11
19:21
19:32
19:32
19:34
19:40
19:56
19:57
19:59
20:04
20:07
20:24
20:46
20:51
21:15
22:49
23:25
23:43
25:07
25:09
35:16

Time
16:06
17:53
20:47

Time
14:49
15:15
15:20
15:47
15:59
15:59
17:30

+3:33
+3:37

24 Controls
Diff

+1:00
+1:02
+1:20
+2:08
+2:08
+2:18
+2:29
+2:29
+2:31
+2:37
+2:53
+2:54
+2:56
+3:01
+3:04
+3:21
+3:43
+3:48
+4:12
+5:46
+6:22
+6:40
+8:04
+8:06
+18:13

21 Controls
Diff

+1:47
+4:41

21 Controls
Diff

+0:26
+0:31
+0:58
+1:10
+1:10
+2:41
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9

10
11
12
13
14
MP
DNS

Rob Murphy

Nic Gorman

Michael Croxford

Zac Moaveni

Marcus Diprose

Jason Wu

Richard Hensby

Francis McGregor-Macdonald
Stephen John

W21A(7)

Place

o ks WN -

MP

Name

Maddie Longson
Cara McDonald
Stephanie Farrant
Sarah Chisnall
Sarah Pratt

Maya Page

Katie Smithson

WA40A (21)

Place
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DNS

Name

Sarah Wright
Jodie Faavae
Sally Lattimore
Antonia Wood
Alexandra Muthu
Ocean Mercier
Kristin Harrison
Marta Scott

Jeni Pelvin

Louise Borton
Christina Freeman
Jocelyn Thrower
Ann Bixley

Jane Orbell

Kate Stephens
Rachel Buyck
Melisa Zinzan
Carolyn McGivern
Jasmine Zhang
Jacinda Baker
Andrea Patterson

MS50A (37)

Place

“u b WN -

Name

Bill Edwards
David Stewart
Neil Murray
Jeff Greenwood
Julian Hayes

NW
PP
NL
AK
PP
AK
NC
AK
PP

2.5 km
Club
NW
PP
PP
DN
NC
uc
PP

2.5 km
Club
PP
NL
NL
DN
AK
HV
NL
PP
DN
AK
PP
PP
DN
NL
DN
AK
PP
CM
AK
DN
SD

2.5 km
Club
HV
AK
NL
AK
AK

17:31
17:47
17:57
19:50
21:47
28:32
34:31

Time
15:22
15:32
15:37
16:03
26:54
40:07

Time
13:49
13:58
14:27
14:49
15:44
16:23
16:47
17:27
17:36
17:58
18:47
20:02
20:07
20:30
20:57
23:15
25:28
25:31
27:09
29:36

Time
10:52
12:22
12:54
12:57
13:05

+2:42
+2:58
+3:08
+5:01
+6:58
+13:43
+19:42

18 Controls
Diff

+0:10
+0:15
+0:41
+11:32
+24:45

18 Controls
Diff

+0:09
+0:38
+1:00
+1:55
+2:34
+2:58
+3:38
+3:47
+4:09
+4:58
+6:13
+6:18
+6:41
+7:08
+9:26
+11:39
+11:42
+13:20
+15:47

18 Controls
Diff

+1:30
+2:02
+2:05
+2:13
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
MP
MP
DNS

Stephen Bradley
Steve Oram

Paul Ireland
Steve O'Neill
Bruce Steven
Mark Frater
Mondo Kopua
Peter Cleary
Dwayne Smith
Alan Moore

Neil Egan

Grant Mckinnon
Jonathan Hunt
David Mangnall
Scott Babington
Guy Cory-Wright
William Power
Pat van Berkel
Fraser Stephens
Paul Teesdale-Spittle
David Middleton
Hamish Learmonth
Garry Dean
James Shulmeister
Rob Wayne

Tim Webb

Mark Rayward
Paul Salmon
Steve Macknight
Peter Dickie
Kevin Knowles
Martin Freeman

W50A (33)

Place
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Name

Marquita Gelderman
Lyn Stanton

Yvette Baker

Carey Martin
Genevieve Webb
Lisa Kane

lona Powell

Jane Lambert

Jo Wood

Jan Harrison

Wendy van den Berg
Adrienne Shadbolt
Catrina Forbes

Julia Moore

Kathryn Chrystal
Monique Dean

MB
AK
NW
PP
PP
AK
MB
PP
DN
PP
PP
cMm
PP
NL
PP
AK
WN
HV
DN
WN
WN
DN
AK
PP
PP
DN
NL
AK
DN
PP
DN
PP

Club
NW
AK
WN
TK
DN
MB
PP
NL
CM
PP
NL
PP
MB
PP
AK
AK

2.2 km

13:07
13:29
13:35
13:47
13:58
14:10
14:17
14:19
14:29
15:11
15:43
15:48
15:48
15:51
15:57
15:59
16:28
16:29
16:34
16:43
16:53
17:06
17:08
17:19
17:34
18:12
19:26
22:05
23:43

Time
12:10
12:54
13:02
14:22
14:53
14:57
15:02
15:55
16:02
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:26
16:30
16:42

+2:15
+2:37
+2:43
+2:55
+3:06
+3:18
+3:25
+3:27
+3:37
+4:19
+4:51
+4:56
+4:56
+4:59
+5:05
+5:07
+5:36
+5:37
+5:42
+5:51
+6:01
+6:14
+6:16
+6:27
+6:42
+7:20
+8:34
+11:13
+12:51

16 Controls
Diff

+0:44
+0:52
+2:12
+2:43
+2:47
+2:52
+3:45
+3:52
+3:59
+4:00
+4:01
+4:02
+4:16
+4:20
+4:32



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
MP

Rachael Donovan
Ceridwen Jones
Jane Clifford
Sarah Stewart
Alison Comer
Suzanne Stolberger
Fleur Murray
Stella Bond
Katharine Webb
Ruth Berry

Karen Woods
Rachel Middleton
Mary Wadsworth
Libby McLeay
Bronwyn Rosie
Sarah Steel

Lisa Chubb

M60A ( 16 )

Place
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Name

Martin Crosby
Alister Metherell
Malcolm Ingham
Bruce Peat
Geoff Mead
Owen Means
Dick Dinsdale
Trevor Batin
Brent Hill

Lockie Campbell
William MacManus
Graeme Read
Greg Bristow
Myles Thayer
David Shadbolt
Andrew Braddick

Junior Boys A (29)

Place
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Name

Nathan Dowdall
Sam Carryer
Angus Kopua
Oscar Vink
Blake Mckinnon
James Wright
Matthew Greenwood
Jonathan Green
Harry Borton
Fletcher Kopua
Adam Baker
Eddie Swain

AK
MB
PP
AK
AK
NW
NL
TK
DN
WN
AK
WN
AK
AK
AK
cMm
PP

Club
AK
PP
RK
CM
NW
NW
WN
PP
TK
PP
PP
PP
PP
DN
PP
WN

Club
NK
NH
SH
NH
NK
SH
NK
CE
NH
SW
CE
SW

2.2 km

2.4 km

17:02
17:22
17:39
17:46
18:19
18:26
19:50
19:59
20:41
21:07
21:11
22:16
22:48
24:10
25:54
28:14

Time
11:54
13:05
13.07
13:11
13:36
13:44
14:20
15:26
16:20
16:41
16:41
17:10
17:21
17:27
19:06
21:40

Time
11:52
12:13
12:20
12:25
12:35
12:39
12:44
13:03
13:24
13:26
13:36
13:40

+4:52
+5:12
+5:29
+5:36
+6:09
+6:16
+7:40
+7:49
+8:31
+8:57
+9:01
+10:06
+10:38
+12:00
+13:44
+16:04

16 Controls
Diff

+1:11
+1:13
+1:17
+1:42
+1:50
+2:26
+3:32
+4:26
+4:47
+4:47
+5:16
+5:27
+5:33
+7:12
+9:46

17 Controls
Diff

+0:21
+0:28
+0:33
+0:43
+0:47
+0:52
+1:11
+1:32
+1:34
+1:44
+1:48



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
MP
DNS

Charlie Frater
David Wayne
Hugh Bradley

Jed Moloney

Leo Croxford
Oliver Hobbs
Joshua Jones
Louie Campion
Leo O'Neill
Tarras Learmonth
Nicholas Freeman
Thomas Hayman
Momo Zhu

Oscar Brown
Torin Stephens
Thomas Zinzan
Xander Maguire

W60A (19)

Place
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Name

Gillian Ingham
Jean Cory-Wright
Lisa Mead

Liz Nicholson
Kathrin Mueller
Carol Ramsden
Beverley Holder
Annie Sanderson
Vivien Bloor
Helen Thayer
Helen Wood
Margi Freemantle
Lynne John

Josie Boland
Chrissie Williams
Jo Wilson
Geraldine Trevella
Anna Varnham
Paula McDiarmid

M70A (11)

Place
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Name

Pat Bodger
Nick Collins
Rob Garden

Joe Sherriff
Dave Middleton
Alistair Stewart
David Wall

Pete Douglas
Michael Wood

NK
SH
SH
NH
SH
SH
SW
SwW
SH
SH
SW
SW
NK
SH
SW
SW
SW

2.4 km
Club
WN
PP
NW
WR
PP
RK
WN
TK
PP
DN
PP
HV
PP
PP
PP
DN
PP
WN
NL

2.4 km
Club
PP
TK
NW
DN
NW
AK
PP
PP
HV

15:57
16:05
16:12
16:24
16:29
16:58
17:11
18:03
18:10
18:16
19:23
20:47
24:34
26:03
27:49

Time
16:12
18:23
19:02
21:31
21:33
22:36
23:50
24:15
24:37
24:56
25:10
25:31
27:39
28:07
30:07
32:11
41:39

Time
15:00
15:56
16:10
16:29
17:59
20:38
20:56
23:17
25:42

+4:05
+4:13
+4:20
+4:32
+4:37
+5:06
+5:19
+6:11
+6:18
+6:24
+7:31
+8:55
+12:42
+14:11
+15:57

17 Controls
Diff

+2:11
+2:50
+5:19
+5:21
+6:24
+7:38
+8:03
+8:25
+8:44
+8:58
+9:19
+11:27
+11:55
+13:55
+15:59
+25:27

17 Controls
Diff

+0:56
+1:10
+1:29
+2:59
+5:38
+5:56
+8:17
+10:42
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DNS

Peter Zinzan
David McDiarmid

Junior Girls A (38)

Place
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DNF

Name

Alicia McGivern
Kate Borton
Georgia Lindroos
Rachel Baker
Phoebe Hunt

Tide Faavae

Lily West

Katelin Toes

Nika Rayward
Sienna Payne
Grace Liang

Zara Toes

Kyla van Rijs
Grace McGregor-Macdonald
Juliet Freeman
Eliza Went

Karin Prince

Greta Prince
Charlotte Wood
Lani Murray
Grace Cory-Wright
Kyla Moore

Alison Power

Kate Robinson
Solenn Jordan
Ciara Swan

Lizzie Stapleton Coffey
Torun Joergensen
Alicia Wu

Saffron Moaveni
Annabel Diprose
Georgiana McGregor-Macdonald
Anna Babington
Larissa Edwards
Emily Watt

Anna Wright
Hannah Watt

Gigi Moaveni

Recreational Orange (9)

Place

“u b WN -

Name

Calum Stannett
Natalie Salmon
David Watt

Jason Stewart
Marleen Cleyndert

PP
NL

2.4 km
Club
NH
NK
NH
CE
SH
SH
NK
NH
SH
NH
NK
NK
NH
NK
SW
NK
SW
SH
NK
SW
NK
SW
CE
NH
NH
NK
SW
SH
NH
NK
SW
NH
SW
CE
SH
SH
SW
NH

2.4 km
Club
PP
AK
PP
NC
CM

26:03

Time
12:16
12:17
12:30
12:55
13:05
13:28
13:35
14:05
14:09
14:21
14:27
14:27
14:30
14:39
14:46
14:50
15:04
15:11
15:27
15:37
16:04
16:09
16:49
16:55
17:09
17:38
18:13
18:24
19:22
20:07
20:57
23:03

Time
15:41
17:52
19:19
20:28
21:18

+11:03

16 Controls
Diff

+0:01
+0:14
+0:39
+0:49
+1:12
+1:19
+1:49
+1:53
+2:05
+2:11
+2:11
+2:14
+2:23
+2:30
+2:34
+2:48
+2:55
+3:11
+3:21
+3:48
+3:53
+4:33
+4:39
+4:53
+5:22
+5:57
+6:08
+7:06
+7:51
+8:41
+10:47

16 Controls
Diff

+2:11
+3:38
+4:47
+5:37






